Visit our website for the most current specs:  eiko.com
Specialty
90
ArcMaster™ SSTV Discharge Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Base Filament Lumens MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
ESR200-SE-HR 04011 200 70 GZY9.5 15000 3.15/80 0.79/20 200
ESD250-SE-D 04006 250 95 GY9.5 18800 4.25/108 0.91/23 2,000
ESR400-SE-HR 04012 400 67 GZZ9.5 33000 4.33/110 0.91/23 650
ESD575-SE-D 04007 575 95 GX9.5 49000 4.92/125 1.18/30 2,000
ESD575/2-SE-D7.2 04009 575 95 GX9.5 45000 4.92/125 1.18/30 1,000
ESI575-DE 04017 575 95 SFc 10-4 49000 5.35/136 0.83/21 750
ESR575-SE-HR 04013 575 95 G22 49000 5.71/145 1.18/30 750
ESR575-SE-NHR 04001 575 95 GX9.5 49000 4.92/125 1.18/30 750
ESR600-DE-SA 04026 600 95 Mo Pins 48000 2.95/75 0.63/16 300
ESR600-SE-SA 04025 600 95 FaX1.5 48000 3.31/84 0.63/16 300
ESR800-SE-HR 04014 800 95 G22 64000 5.71/145 1.22/31 1,000
ESI1200-DE 04018 1200 100 SFc 15.5-6 110000 8.66/220 1.1/28 750
ESR1200-SE-HR 04015 1200 100 G38 110000 7.87/200 1.57/40 750
ESR1200-SE-NHR 04003 1200 100 G22 110000 6.89/175 1.57/40 750
ColorMaster™ Digital Imaging Lamps
Ordering Code Barcode Watts Volts Shape Base MOL in/mm MOD in/mm Life
SP30/955K 48045 30 120 T-4 E26 6.3/160 2.76/70 10,000
SP50/955K 05622 50 120 T-4 E26 9.06/230 2.80/71 10,000
Specialty Lamps
Our long-term reputation for high quality products ensures customers that our AV and photographic lamps - including
modeling, photoflood, enlarger/printer lamps and flashtubes - and our healthcare, medical and scientific lamps - including
hard-to-find lamps for microscopes, bronchoscopes, otoscopes, cystoscopes, esophagoscopes, ophthalmoscopes and
retinoscopes - meet the exacting standards required by precision equipment.
ESD250-SE-D ESR400-SE-HR ESR1200-SE-NHR SP30/955K